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EFFECTIVE

COLUMBIA CITY (INDIANA) MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY

TARIFF OF RATES AND CHARGES

following rates and charges are based upon the amount of water supplied by said water utility.

(a) Consumption Per Month
First 2,000 gallons

Next 8,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Over 40,000 gallons

(b) Minimum Monthly Charge

Each user shall pay a minimum charge in accordance with the following applicable size of

Per 1,000 Gallons

AUG 0.1 2012

INGIANA UTILITY
REGULATORY COMMISSION
For the use of and the service rendered by the water utility of the City of Columbia City, Indiana the

$

6.31
4.46
2.73
2.08

meter installed for which the user will be entitled to the quantity of water set out in the above

Size of Meter
5/8"-3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"

0
3"

4"

6"

©) Fire Protection Charges
Retail User Charge

5/8 Inch Meter
3/4 Inch Meter
1.00 Inch Meter
1 1/4 Inch Meter
1 1/2 Inch Meter
2 Inch Meter
3 Inch Meter

4 Inch Meter

6 Inch Meter

8 Inch Meter

Private Hydrants

Fire sprinkler connection - per annum
2" connection
4" connection
6" comnection
8" connection
10" connection

TSSUED PURSUANT TO Hon-Recurring charges
Refer to Appendix "A"
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Minimum
Gallons Allowed

Minimum
Monthly Rates

2,000
2,786
5,704
6,434

16,017
39,779
94,236

234,450

$

12.62
" 16.13
29.14
32.40
64.73
129.60
243.01
534.66

Monthly Charge

5.55
5.55
13.88
2220
32.19

5550 -

127.67
222.03
505.10
898.64

Per Annum

751.93

Per Annum

83.13
331.55
751.93

1,311.00

2,090.37
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